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Event-No. 40
400m Individual Medley Men

Open Class
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time

4:23.081 Jonas Kjær Esbjerg Svømmeklub2003 DEN 711 9
50m: 27.95 100m: 1:00.72

32.77
150m: 1:34.36 200m: 2:06.99 250m: 2:44.84 300m: 3:22.59 350m: 3:53.60 400m: 4:23.08

33.64 32.63 37.85 37.75 31.01 29.48

4:32.472 Christian Pedersen Esbjerg Svømmeklub2007 DEN 640 7
50m: 28.17 100m: 1:00.73

32.56
150m: 1:35.34 200m: 2:09.30 250m: 2:47.71 300m: 3:26.73 350m: 3:59.91 400m: 4:32.47

34.61 33.96 38.41 39.02 33.18 32.56

4:36.923 Victor Dyrhauge Furesø Svømmeklub2004 DEN 609 6
50m: 28.14 100m: 1:00.93

32.79
150m: 1:38.80 200m: 2:15.72 250m: 2:55.22 300m: 3:34.76 350m: 4:06.27 400m: 4:36.92

37.87 36.92 39.50 39.54 31.51 30.65

4:37.634 Philipp Maurice Weber SV Halle / Saale2004 GER 604 5
50m: 28.21 100m: 1:01.31

33.10
150m: 1:38.16 200m: 2:14.16 250m: 2:52.75 300m: 3:34.35 350m: 4:07.69 400m: 4:37.63

36.85 36.00 38.59 41.60 33.34 29.94

4:41.135 Jesper Ulleseit Vejle Svømmeklub2008 DEN 582 4
50m: 30.06 100m: 1:04.33

34.27
150m: 1:41.33 200m: 2:17.89 250m: 2:57.66 300m: 3:37.80 350m: 4:09.78 400m: 4:41.13

37.00 36.56 39.77 40.14 31.98 31.35

4:42.726 Andreas Nikolajsen Esbjerg Svømmeklub2005 DEN 572 3
50m: 30.56 100m: 1:05.89

35.33
150m: 1:43.16 200m: 2:20.59 250m: 2:59.54 300m: 3:39.69 350m: 4:11.78 400m: 4:42.72

37.27 37.43 38.95 40.15 32.09 30.94

4:43.577 Alexander Drachmann Esbjerg Svømmeklub2005 DEN 567 2
50m: 29.66 100m: 1:04.57

34.91
150m: 1:42.02 200m: 2:19.04 250m: 2:59.60 300m: 3:42.00 350m: 4:13.49 400m: 4:43.57

37.45 37.02 40.56 42.40 31.49 30.08

4:44.348 Frederik Jørgensen Vejle Svømmeklub2008 DEN 563 1
50m: 29.64 100m: 1:04.66

35.02
150m: 1:40.38 200m: 2:15.93 250m: 2:56.86 300m: 3:38.99 350m: 4:12.17 400m: 4:44.34

35.72 35.55 40.93 42.13 33.18 32.17

4:45.399 Oliver Ogstrup Gladsaxe Svømmeklub2009 DEN 556
50m: 29.52 100m: 1:03.66

34.14
150m: 1:40.05 200m: 2:15.64 250m: 2:57.66 300m: 3:40.97 350m: 4:13.33 400m: 4:45.39

36.39 35.59 42.02 43.31 32.36 32.06

4:47.9310 Zilas Vilsen Silkeborg Svømmeklub2006 DEN 542
50m: 29.64 100m: 1:04.47

34.83
150m: 1:41.22 200m: 2:17.78 250m: 3:00.23 300m: 3:42.88 350m: 4:15.60 400m: 4:47.93

36.75 36.56 42.45 42.65 32.72 32.33

4:48.8011 Jeremias Siehr Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam2001 GER 537
50m: 29.40 100m: 1:04.24

34.84
150m: 1:40.39 200m: 2:16.53 250m: 2:58.81 300m: 3:41.93 350m: 4:15.95 400m: 4:48.80

36.15 36.14 42.28 43.12 34.02 32.85

4:50.4412 Tobias Staghøj Andersen Esbjerg Svømmeklub2006 DEN 528
50m: 29.08 100m: 1:03.51

34.43
150m: 1:44.78 200m: 2:23.29 250m: 3:05.04 300m: 3:46.34 350m: 4:19.54 400m: 4:50.44

41.27 38.51 41.75 41.30 33.20 30.90

4:57.0313 Mads Emil Schwartz Vejle Svømmeklub2008 DEN 494
50m: 30.87 100m: 1:07.89

37.02
150m: 1:46.76 200m: 2:24.41 250m: 3:07.27 300m: 3:51.20 350m: 4:24.84 400m: 4:57.03

38.87 37.65 42.86 43.93 33.64 32.19

5:00.1214 Alexander Breinholt Vejle Svømmeklub2008 DEN 478
50m: 31.71 100m: 1:08.61

36.90
150m: 1:47.08 200m: 2:24.25 250m: 3:09.17 300m: 3:54.53 350m: 4:27.78 400m: 5:00.12

38.47 37.17 44.92 45.36 33.25 32.34

5:03.0015 Benjamin Schultz Hansen Furesø Svømmeklub2005 DEN 465
50m: 30.27 100m: 1:06.69

36.42
150m: 1:47.03 200m: 2:25.05 250m: 3:08.32 300m: 3:53.66 350m: 4:28.77 400m: 5:03.00

40.34 38.02 43.27 45.34 35.11 34.23

5:06.6516 Emanuele Holm Ciampi Furesø Svømmeklub2006 DEN 448
50m: 29.23 100m: 1:03.77

34.54
150m: 1:45.65 200m: 2:26.96 250m: 3:12.78 300m: 3:58.17 350m: 4:32.81 400m: 5:06.65

41.88 41.31 45.82 45.39 34.64 33.84

5:09.5617 Jonas Staghøj Andersen Esbjerg Svømmeklub2010 DEN 436
50m: 33.47 100m: 1:12.43

38.96
150m: 1:53.26 200m: 2:32.04 250m: 3:15.16 300m: 3:58.37 350m: 4:34.74 400m: 5:09.56

40.83 38.78 43.12 43.21 36.37 34.82

5:20.5418 Lukas Nielsen TSV RW Niebüll1998 GER 393
50m: 30.85 100m: 1:08.50

37.65
150m: 1:51.63 200m: 2:34.91 250m: 3:20.93 300m: 4:08.37 350m: 4:45.80 400m: 5:20.54

43.13 43.28 46.02 47.44 37.43 34.74

5:21.2419 Lars Reber Knudsen Furesø Svømmeklub2003 DEN 390
50m: 28.44 100m: 1:02.65

34.21
150m: 1:48.65 200m: 2:32.22 250m: 3:20.47 300m: 4:10.17 350m: 4:46.08 400m: 5:21.24

46.00 43.57 48.25 49.70 35.91 35.16

5:26.7520 Noah Tsiparis SK Triton2008 SWE 371
50m: 34.52 100m: 1:15.49

40.97
150m: 1:59.13 200m: 2:41.17 250m: 3:25.03 300m: 4:10.71 350m: 4:49.28 400m: 5:26.75

43.64 42.04 43.86 45.68 38.57 37.47
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